

S.SI.51 /2018

Order no.27 dated 01.12.23

Today is fixed for Charge hearing.

Sole accused onCB is absent by petition.

No witness is present to day.

Fix 26.04 .24 For Charge hearing. Id,WA.

Accused as before. Accused must be present on the date fixed.

Addl. Sess. Judge, 1st Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.