

Order no.04 dtd. 28.03.25

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

E/R of W/A not yet received.

Fix 16.07.25 for for E/R of W/A.

Accused as before. The accused must be present on the date fixed.

Addl. Sess. Judge, 1st Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.