

S.SI 51/18

Order no 06dtd. 16.01.26

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.
E/R of W/A not yet received.
Fix 08.06.26 for E/R of W/A.

Addl. Sess. Judge, 1st Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.